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Guide to Elected Officials 

Farmersville – City and ISD 

 
To determine your district or precinct for each office, check your voter registration card or look 

it up online at http://apps.collincountytx.gov/voterregsearch/ 
 

City of Farmersville   

City Hall  www.farmersvilletx.com  
205 S. Main St. 
Farmersville, TX 75442 
972-782-6151 

   
City Council 2 Year All places elected at-large 
   
Mayor, Bryon Wiebold 05/2022 b.wiebold@farmersvilletx.com  
   
Place 1, Craig Overstreet 05/2023 c.overstreet@farmersvilletx.com  
   
Place 2, Terry Williams 05/2022 t.williams@farmersvilletx.com  
   
Place 3, Ted Wagner 05/2023 place3@farmersvilletx.com  
   
Place 4, Mike Henry 05/2022 m.henry@farmersvilletx.com  
   
Place 5, Lance Hudson 05/2023 place5@farmersvilletx.com  
   
   

Farmersville ISD   

Administration   www.farmersvilleisd.net  
501A Hwy 78N 
Farmersville, TX 75442 
972-782-6601 

   
Board of Trustees 4 Year All trustees elected at-large 
   
Place 1, Paul Kelly 05/2025 pkelly@farmersvilleisd.org  
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Place 2, Dale Pickett 05/2025 dpickett@farmersvilleisd.org  
   
Place 3, Tony Gray 05/2025 tgray@farmersvilleisd.org  
   
Place 4, David Coleman 05/2025 dcoleman@farmersvilleisd.org  
   
Place 5, Tommy Monk 05/2023 tmonk@farmersvilleisd.org  
   
Place 6, Brian Brazil 05/2023 bbrazil@farmersvilleisd.org  
   
Place 7, Jason McTee 05/2023 jmctee@farmersvilleisd.org  
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